DESIGNATION OF AGENT

RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED	OFOVERNING Body) (Public Entity)			
(Governing Body)		(Public Entity)		
ТНАТ				
(Name)		(Title)	(Title)	
is hereby authorized to execute for and in behalf of				
a public entity established under the laws o documents for the purpose of obtaining fit (HMGP) or the Pre-Disaster Mitigation (PD) Emergency Assistance Act (Public Law 93-22 Assistance (FMA) program, Repetitive Floo program under the National Flood Insurance Reform Act of 1994 (Public Law 103-325) a 264), as pertains to federal mitigation grant pr HMGP Passed and approved this	nancial assistance M) program unde 88 as amended by od Claims (RFC) Act of 1968 (42 U and the Flood Insu- rograms indicated	e for the Hazard Mitiga er the Robert T. Stafford Public Law 100-707) or program or Severe Re J.S.C. 4001 et seq), Natio trance Reform Act of 200 below (check all that app FMA	tion Grant Program Disaster Relief and the Flood Mitigation petitive Loss (SRL) onal Flood Insurance 04 (Public Law 108- ly):	
CERTIFICATION				
I,	duly appointed a	und		
(Name)	, aary appointed e	(Title)		
of(Public Entity)	_, do hereby certif	y that the above is a true	and correct copy of	
a resolution passed and approved by the	(Governing Body)			
-f	ore the	day of	20	
of	_ on the	uay of	20	
(Signature)	(Of	ficial Position)	(Date)	
(~~ <i>0</i>	(01		()	